GL10G-N1252 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
GL10G-N1252 Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER GL10G-N1252
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION SEN PHT CBL 2M 3-WIRE BKT P250
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 739 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 10 V ~ 30 V
SERIES G10
SENSING METHOD Retroreflective
SENSING DISTANCE 5.906" ~ 472.441" (150mm ~ 12m)
RESPONSE TIME 1ms
OUTPUT CONFIGURATION NPN
OTHER NAMES 1065895
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -30°C ~ 60°C (TA)
LIGHT SOURCE Red (625nm)
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67, IP69K
CONNECTION METHOD Cable
CABLE LENGTH 78.740" (2000.00mm)
ADJUSTMENT TYPE Adjustable, Potentiometer
GL10G-N1252
Part Number: GL10G-N1252
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description SEN PHT CBL 2M 3-WIRE BKT P250
Datasheets:
Stock Condition 739 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of GL10G-N1252
Related Tags
Related Products
GL111F23IDT
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 11.059200 MHZ SMD
In stock:  326377 pcs
RFQ
GL111F23CDT
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 11.059200 MHZ SMD
In stock:  346328 pcs
RFQ
GL104R5J
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERM NTC 100KOHM 4263K BEAD
In stock:  121951 pcs
RFQ
GL110KA7B115
Manufacturers:  AVX Corporation
Description:  FIXED IND 11UH 115MA 7 OHM TH
In stock:  5048 pcs
RFQ
GL102F35IET
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 10.240000 MHZ SMD
In stock:  318690 pcs
RFQ
GL104R9J
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERM NTC 100KOHM 4263K BEAD
In stock:  125671 pcs
RFQ
GL103J9J
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3977K BEAD
In stock:  126525 pcs
RFQ
GL111F23CET
Manufacturers:  CTS Electronic Components
Description:  CRYSTAL 11.059200 MHZ SMD
In stock:  322422 pcs
RFQ
GL10G-N1251
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PHT CBL
2M 3-WIRE
In stock:  682 pcs
RFQ
GL103J5J
Manufacturers:  U.S. Sensor
Description:  THERMISTOR NTC 10KOHM 3977K BEAD
In stock:  133221 pcs
RFQ
GL10G-P4252
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PHT M12
4-PIN BKT P250
In stock:  786 pcs
RFQ
GL10G-P4251
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  SEN PHT M12
4-PIN
In stock:  674 pcs
RFQ